900227802 07/10/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Civilian Infantry Gear LLC		01/19/2012	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Civilian Infantry Gear LLC	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 17061	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32246	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85520287	CIVILIAN INFANTRY GEAR
Serial Number:	85379235	CIVILIAN INFANTRY GEAR C.I.G.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: cheustis@civilianinfantrygear.com

Correspondent Name: Richard Heustis
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 17061

Address Line 4: Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32246

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard C. Heustis
Signature:	/Richard C, Heustis/
Date:	07/10/2012

Total Attachments: 0

900227802

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004817 FRAME: 0541

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004817 FRAME: 0542

RECORDED: 07/10/2012